
Builder: MARQUIS 55 LS

Year Built: 2007

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 57' 4" (17.48m)

Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m)

Max Draft: 4' 11" (1.50m)

Cruise Speed: 19.117477324 Kts. (22
MPH)

Max Speed: 24.331334776 Kts. (28
MPH)

DRUMBEAT — MARQUIS 55 LS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Drumbeat — MARQUIS 55 LS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Drumbeat — MARQUIS 55 LS or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis_55_ls/57/drumbeat/2007/260262/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marquis_55_ls/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis_55_ls/57/drumbeat/2007/260262/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marquis_55_ls/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis_55_ls/57/drumbeat/2007/260262/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marquis_55_ls/57/drumbeat/2007/260262/


2

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

DJI_0017.00_02_16_24.Still009test

DSC03565test

DSC03720test

DSC03763test

DSC03832test

DJI_0017.00_00_46_57.Still004test

DJI_0017.00_01_46_58.Still006test

DJI_0017.00_02_05_39.Still008test

DJI_0017.00_03_45_28.Still011test

DJI_0017.00_04_09_34.Still014test

DJI_0017.00_06_27_32.Still017test

DJI_0017.00_08_51_49.Still020test

DSC03569test

DSC03573test

DSC03576test

DSC03579test

DSC03602test

DSC03607test

Drumbeat — MARQUIS 55 LS Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

DSC03610test

DSC03613test

DSC03678test

DSC03632test

IMG_2881

DSC03618test

DSC03601test

DSC03623test

DSC03653test

DSC03635test

DSC03708test

DSC03882test

DSC03711test

DSC03713test

IMG_2879

IMG_2882

IMG_2880

DSC03723test

DSC03731test

DSC03740test

DSC03750test

DSC03858test

DSC03752test

DSC03759test

DSC03764test

DSC03829test

DSC03823test

DSC03813test

DSC03844test

Drumbeat — MARQUIS 55 LS Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

DSC03801test

DSC03795test

DSC03787test

DSC03784test

DSC03802test

DSC03850test

DSC03870test

DSC03943test

DSC03682test

DSC03685test

DSC03901test

DSC03903test

DSC03908test

DSC03911test

DSC03919test

DSC03921test

DSC03949test

sfds

DSC03776test

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Drumbeat — MARQUIS 55 LS Page 4 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This 2007 Marquis 55 LS for sale just arrived in Florida in November of 2019.  She has
spent her entire life in freshwater and is in pristine condition.  An opportunity to find a
yacht of this age, in this shape and already in Florida is hard to come by.  The pictures
and video showcase this very well cared for vessel.  If you enjoy music on the water
there is $35,000 in upgrades just in the stereo system.  JL Audio amplifiers and
speakers on the exterior (including the hardtop) and Focal speakers (with Marantz
Surround Sound) in the salon create a symphonic experience normally reserved for
Mega Yachts.  New Flooring and Carpet were installed throughout the vessel in June
2019. Night time navigation is made easy with FLIR.

New Raymarine Equipment added by current owner.  Upgrades include:  Acxiom Pro
Plotters, Radar, AIS, Radio, Multifunction Display in stateroom and updated Autopilot. 
Two separate transducers allow for redundancy in shallow water.  Bow and Stern
Thrusters (stern thruster upgraded) and all-around high definition cameras allowing for
very easy maneuvering. 

All batteries were replaced in summer of 2019. Many other upgrades made by the
current owner.

During the northern winters "Drumbeat" was always stored in a heated shed.  This
yacht is beyond clean and is ready to go to enjoy her first Florida winter.  

There are three guest staterooms and an area for one crew member with its own
separate head.  The master has its own separate shower as does the VIP.  The second
head for guests is split between the VIP and Guest Staterooms.

Recent Survey (completed in October 2019) is available for qualified buyers. Full-service
records are available. 

A Caribe 12 Foot Tender (2012) with Yamaha 40HP Outboard and new Raymarine
Acxiom navigation system is included as well.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2007 Year Built: 2007

Country: United States Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information
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LOA: 57' 4" (17.48m) LWL: 46' 3" (14.10m)

Beam: 16' 0" (4.88m) Max Draft: 4' 11" (1.50m)

Clearance: 18' 5" (5.61m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 19.117477324 Kts. (22
MPH)

Max Speed: 24.331334776 Kts. (28
MPH)

Displacement: 62000 Pounds Water Capacity: 200 Gallons

Holding Tank: 100 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 836 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 3

Sleeps: 7 Total Heads: 2

Crew Cabin: 1 Crew Berths: 1

Crew Sleeps: 1 Crew Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Finish: Plastic Hull Designer: Nuvolari Lenard

Exterior Designer: Nuvolari Lenard Interior Designer: Nuvolari Lenard

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Model: D12 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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